Madera Unified School District
Staffing List - February 8, 2022

CERTIFICATED LEAVE OF ABSENCE

EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
NONE
CERTIFICATED SEPARATIONS
EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
Maria Villar Teacher Sierra Vista 6/3/2022 Retirement (30 years)
Sylviana Salisbury Teacher Millview 6/3/2022 Retirement (25 years)
3 |Anna Herspring Teacher Lincoln 6/3/2022 Retirement (35 years)
CERTIFICATED EMPLOYMENT
EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
NONE
CERTIFICATED NEW POSITIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS
EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
NONE
CLASSIFIED LEAVE OF ABSENCE
EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
1/31/2022 - Personal Leave (recommendation
1 |Micah Manzo Custodian 11 Monroe 2/21/2022 approved)
CLASSIFIED SEPARATIONS
EFFECTIVE
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE DATES JUSTIFICATION
1 ]Alyssa Castaneda Cafeteria/Playground Aide Chavez 1/28/2022 Resignation
2 |caleb Allen Database Administrator - Developer |DO (Rain Creek) 2/11/2022 Resignation
Paraprofessional Aide- Piano
3 [Jane Wiebe Accompanist MHS 6/3/2022 Retirement (21 years)
4 |j0mahira V. Camacho Romero | Secretary-Attendance VLR 2/11/2022 Resignation
CLASSIFIED NEW POSITIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE Eng(_IZ_ESVE HOURS JUSTIFICATION
1 |1FTE Groundsperson 1 DO 2/9/2022 8 New Position
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYMENT
NAME ASSIGNMENT SITE EFFECTIVE HOURS JUSTIFICATION
DATES
1 |Natalie Mireles School Office Technician TJ 2/9/2022 35 Replacement
2 |Emma Reyes Cafeteria/Playground Aide Chavez 2/9/2022 3 Replacement
3  |BrianraHuerta Elassreem-Aide—Preschost Menroee 2192022 35 Replacement
4 |Diana Guzman Classroom Aide - Preschool La Vina 2/9/2022 35 Replacement
5 |Scott Hill Custodian MHS 2/10/2022 8 Replacement
6  |Jennifer Perez Cafeteria/Playground Aide TJ 2/10/2022 2 Replacement
7  |Beatriz Viras-Torres Attendance-Secretary Parkwood 2/10/2022 8 Replacement
8 |Jenni McElroy CN - Technician MSHS 1

MUSD ECARD APPROVED: FEBRUARY 8, 2022
MOTION NO. 130-2021,/22
DOCUMENT NO. 228-2021/22




Madera Unified School District
Staffing List - February 8, 2022

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Kristina Gamiz
Victoria Cantu
Alina Camargo
Alma Cruz
Samantha Baez
Rachel Ochoa
Alsi Delgjia
Melody Mouton
Autiana Hall
Anita Dela Garza
Monalisa Heredia-Flores
Rebeca Valencia
Guadalupe Perez
Alma Fuentes
Sandra Cantu-Villar
Laura Stansell
Adriana Borrego
Rokisha Robinson
Taylor Torres
Carol Pasma
Esther Mireles
Vanessa Loza

CN - Technician
Paraprofessional Aide
Paraprofessional Aide
Cafeteria/Playground Aide
Paraprofessional Aide
Cafeteria/Playground Aide
Classroom Aide - Preschool

Classroom Aide - Preschool Cal-Safe

Classroom Aide - Preschool Cal-Safe

Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool
Classroom Aide - Preschool

MHS
Berenda
Monroe
Madison
Millview
Millview
Alpha
MSHS
MHS
Preschool Office
Sierra Vista
Washington
VLR
Chavez
Pershing
Madison
Nishimoto
Millview
Alpha
Parkwood
Monroe

La Vina

2/9/2022 8 Replacement

2/9/2022 6.5 New Position

2/9/2022 6.5 New Position

2/9/2022 3 Replacement

2/9/2022 6.5 New Position

2/9/2022 3 Replacement

2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours
2/9/2022 6.5 Increase in Hours

2/8/2022 4:45pm

MUSD BEOARD APPROVED: FEBRUARY &, 2022
MOTION NO. 130-2021,/22
DOCUMENT NO. 228-2021/22




