Madera Unified School District Staffing List - February 8, 2022

CERTIFICATED LEAVE OF ABSENCE											
NAME		ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE	JUSTIFICATION						
NONE				DATES							
CE	RTIFICATED SEPARAT	IONS									
	NAME		SITE	EFFECTIVE	Ι,	USTIFICATION					
_		ASSIGNMENT		DATES							
1	Maria Villar	Teacher	Sierra Vista	6/3/2022		it (30 years)					
2	Sylviana Salisbury	Teacher	Millview	6/3/2022		it (25 years)					
3	Anna Herspring	Teacher	Lincoln	6/3/2022	Retiremen	t (35 years)					
CE	 RTIFICATED EMPLOYN	MENT									
	NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE	JUSTIFICATION						
	NONE			DATES							
CE	CERTIFICATED NEW POSITIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS										
	NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE	JUSTIFICATION						
		ASSIGNMENT	SILE	DATES	JUSTIFICATION						
	NONE										
CI	ASSIFIED I FAVE OF AL	RSENCE									
CL	CLASSIFIED LEAVE OF ABSENCE			EFFECTIVE WISTERICATION							
	NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	DATES	JUSTIFICATION						
1	Micah Manzo	Custodian II	Monroe	1/31/2022 - 2/21/2022	Personal Leave (recommendation						
1	iviican ivianzo	Custodian ii	Wiomoc	2/21/2022	approved)						
CL	ASSIFIED SEPARATION	<u>IS</u>									
	NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	JUSTIFICATION						
1	Alyssa Castaneda	Cafeteria/Playground Aide	Chavez	1/28/2022	Resignation	on					
2	Caleb Allen	Database Administrator - Developer	DO (Rain Creek)	2/11/2022	Resignation						
		Paraprofessional Aide- Piano									
3	Jane Wiebe	Accompanist	MHS	6/3/2022	Retirement (21 years)						
4	Jomahira V. Camacho Romero	Secretary-Attendance	VLR	2/11/2022	Resignation						
CLASSIFIED NEW POSITIONS & ELIMINATION OF POSITIONS											
	NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	HOURS	JUSTIFICATION					
1	1 FTE	Groundsperson II	DO	2/9/2022	8	New Position					
CL	ASSIFIED EMPLOYMEN	<u>NT</u>									
	NAME	ASSIGNMENT	SITE	EFFECTIVE DATES	HOURS	JUSTIFICATION					
1	Natalie Mireles	School Office Technician	TJ	2/9/2022	3.5	Replacement					
2	Emma Reyes	Cafeteria/Playground Aide	Chavez	2/9/2022	3	Replacement					
3	Brianna Huerta	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Monroe	2/9/2022	3.5	Replacement-					
4	Diana Guzman	Classroom Aide - Preschool	La Vina	2/9/2022	3.5	Replacement					
5	Scott Hill	Custodian	MHS	2/10/2022	8	Replacement					
6	Jennifer Perez	Cafeteria/Playground Aide	TJ	2/10/2022	2	Replacement					
7	Beatriz Viras-Torres	Attendance-Secretary	Parkwood	2/10/2022	8	Replacement					
8	Jenni McElroy	CN - Technician	MSHS	2/9/2022	8	Replacement					
				MUSD BOARD APPROVED: FEBRUARY 8, 2022							

MUSD BOARD APPROVED: FEBRUARY 8, 2022 MOTION NO. 130-2021/22 DOCUMENT NO. 228-2021/22

Madera Unified School District Staffing List - February 8, 2022

9	Kristina Gamiz	CN - Technician	MHS	2/9/2022	8	Replacement
10	Victoria Cantu	Paraprofessional Aide	Berenda	2/9/2022	6.5	New Position
11	Alina Camargo	Paraprofessional Aide	Monroe	2/9/2022	6.5	New Position
12	Alma Cruz	Cafeteria/Playground Aide	Madison	2/9/2022	3	Replacement
13	Samantha Baez	Paraprofessional Aide	Millview	2/9/2022	6.5	New Position
14	Rachel Ochoa	Cafeteria/Playground Aide	Millview	2/9/2022	3	Replacement
15	Alsi Delejia	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Alpha	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
16	Melody Mouton	Classroom Aide - Preschool Cal-Safe	MSHS	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
17	Autiana Hall	Classroom Aide - Preschool Cal-Safe	MHS	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
18	Anita Dela Garza	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Preschool Office	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
19	Monalisa Heredia-Flores	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Sierra Vista	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
20	Rebeca Valencia	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Washington	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
21	Guadalupe Perez	Classroom Aide - Preschool	VLR	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
22	Alma Fuentes	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Chavez	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
23	Sandra Cantu-Villar	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Pershing	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
24	Laura Stansell	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Madison	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
25	Adriana Borrego	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Nishimoto	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
26	Rokisha Robinson	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Millview	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
27	Taylor Torres	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Alpha	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
28	Carol Pasma	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Parkwood	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
29	Esther Mireles	Classroom Aide - Preschool	Monroe	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours
30	Vanessa Loza	Classroom Aide - Preschool	La Vina	2/9/2022	6.5	Increase in Hours

2/8/2022 4:45pm